



May 2024

Hello,

On behalf of Pacific Youth Soccer League (PYSL) and Blast Soccer Club, thank you for your donation of **\$1000** for our 2024 season. No goods or services were provided to you in exchange for this donation. Pacific Youth Soccer League, Inc., is a 501(c)(3) public charity.

We know there are many choices for your charitable donations, and we are extremely grateful for your support of our youth soccer league.

Sincerely,

## **Justin Weber**

Board President
PYSL Board of Directors
president@pyslsoccer.org

PYSL, Inc. dba Pacific Youth Soccer League tax I.D. # 330907580

PYSL Inc. dba Pacific Youth Soccer League P.O. Box 9248 San Diego, CA. 92169 www.pyslblast.org